
Tombée de la nuit : 21h35

START FINISH SESSION TIME GAP

09:00 12:00 03:00 00:00

12:00 13:00 01:00 00:00

13:00 18:00 05:00 00:05

pré-grid START FINISH SESSION TIME GAP

08:00 08:20 PRIVATE PRACTICE 1 00:20 00:05

08:25 08:50 PRIVATE PRACTICE 1 00:25 00:05

08:55 09:35 PRIVATE PRACTICE 1 00:40 00:05

09:40 10:00 PRIVATE PRACTICE 2 00:20 00:05

10:05 10:55 PRIVATE PRACTICE 1 00:50 00:05

11:00 11:50 PRIVATE PRACTICE 2 00:40 00:05

11:50 12:30 PRIVATE PRACTICE 3 00:20 00:05

12:35 12:55 PRIVATE PRACTICE 2 00:50

13:00 13:30 00:30 00:00

13:30 13:50 FREE PRACTICE 1 00:20 00:05

13:55 14:15 FREE PRACTICE 2 00:20 00:05

14:20 15:10 PRIVATE PRACTICE 2 01:00 00:10

15:15 16:15 PRIVATE PRACTICE 1 00:50 00:05

16:25 16:45 QUALIF. PRACTICE 00:20 00:10

16:55 17:10 QUALIF. PRACTICE 1 00:15 00:05

17:15 17:30 QUALIF. PRACTICE 2 00:15 00:10

17:40 18:00 QUALIF. PRACTICE 1 00:20 00:05

18:05 18:25 QUALIF. PRACTICE 2 00:20 00:05

18:30 18:50 QUALIF. PRACTICE 1 00:20 00:05

18:55 19:15 QUALIF. PRACTICE 2 00:20 00:20

19:05 - 19:25 19:35 19:55 RACE 1 00:20 00:10

20:05 20:25 RACE 1 00:20 00:10

20:35 21:20 PRIVATE PRACTICE 1 00:45 00:05

21:25 22:15 PRIVATE PRACTICE 2 00:50 00:20

22:35 23:35 PRIVATE PRACTICE 3 01:00

PROTO

LEGEND CARS

PROTO

LEGEND CARS

Additionnal time for delay of modification : 

SINGLER SEATER : FORMULA OPEN NAVARRA

GT HYPER SPRINT 

GT HYPER SPRINT 

208 RACING CUP

RELAIS 208

GT ENDURANCE 

GT HYPER SPRINT 

GT ENDURANCE

208 RACING CUP

SINGLER SEATER : FORMULA OPEN NAVARRA

SINGLER SEATER : FORMULA OPEN NAVARRA

LEGENDS CARS

LEGENDS CARS 16:30

CATEGORY

SINGLER SEATER : FORMULA OPEN NAVARRA

GT HYPER SPRINT

SINGLER SEATER : FORMULA OPEN NAVARRA

208 RACING CUP

GT HYPER SPRINT

LEGENDS CARS

PAUSE DEJEUNER / Lunch time

208 RACING CUP

GT ENDURANCE 18:30

GT ENDURANCE

TIME SCHEDULE V4 bis

NAVARRA

26 MAY - 29 MAY 2022

CATEGORY

TRACK DAY

JEUDI 26 MAI 2022 / THURSDAY 26TH MAY 2022

MERCREDI 25 MAI 2022 / WEDNESDAY 25TH MAY 2022

 à partir de 16:00

PADDOCK ACCESS  à partir de 16:00

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE

PAUSE DEJEUNER / Lunch time

TRACK DAY

Additionnal time for delay of modification :

208 RACING CUP 15:00

VENDREDI 27 MAI 2022 / FRIDAY 27TH MAY 2022
Briefings obliatoires / Mandatory briefings 

SINGLE SEATER : FORMULA OPEN NAVARRA 14:30

GT HYPER SPRINT 14:00



pré-grid START FINISH SESSION TIME GAP

08:00 08:20 RACE 1 00:20 00:05

7:55 - 8:15 08:25 08:45 RACE 2 00:20 00:05

08:55 09:35 PRIVATE PRACTICE 2 00:40 00:10

09:40 09:55 QUALIF. PRACTICE 1 00:15 00:05

10:00 10:15 QUALIF. PRACTICE 2 00:15 00:05

10:20 10:35 QUALIF. PRACTICE 3 00:15 00:10

10:05 - 10:35 10:45 11:10 RACE 1 00:25 00:25

11:35 11:55 PRIVATE PRACTICE 3 01:00 00:25

11:55 12:55 RACE 2 00:20

13:20 13:50 00:30 00:00

13:10 - 13:40 13:50 14:15 RACE 2 00:25 00:15

14:00-14:20 14:30 14:50 RACE 2 00:20 00:25

14:45 - 15:05 15:15 15:35 RACE 3 00:20 00:10

15:45 16:30 RACE 3 00:50 00:10

16:40 17:30 QUALIF. PRACTICE 00:45 00:10

17:40 17:55 QUALIF. PRACTICE 1 00:15 00:05

18:00 18:15 QUALIF. PRACTICE 2 00:15 00:05

18:20 18:35 QUALIF. PRACTICE 3 00:15 00:15

18:10 - 18:40 18:50 19:15 RACE 3 00:25 00:10

19:25 19:40 STARTING GRID 00:15

19:40 23:40 RACE 04:00

START FINISH SESSION TIME GAP

7:20 - 7:50 08:00 08:25 RACE 4 00:25 00:15

8:10 - 8:30 08:40 09:20 RACE 3 00:40 00:15

09:35 09:50 STARTING GRID 00:15 00:00

09:50 13:50 RACE 04:00

13:50 14:20 00:30 00:00

14:20 14:35 PRE GRID 00:15

14:35 18:35 RACE 04:00

SAMEDI 28 MAI 2022 / SATURDAY 28TH MAY 2022

Briefings obliatoires / Mandatory briefings 

LEGENDS CARS

PAUSE DEJEUNER / Lunch time

GT HYPER SPRINT 

SINGLER SEATER : FORMULA OPEN NAVARRA

PROTO 

GT ENDURANCE 

208 RACING CUP

GT ENDURANCE 

PROTO 10:00

RELAIS 208 12:00

Additionnal time for delay of modification : 

END OF MEETING

GT ENDURANCE 

RELAIS 208

RELAIS 208

PROTO

PROTO

Additionnal time for delay of modification : 

DIMANCHE 29 MAI 2022 / SUNDAY 29 MAY 2022

CATEGORY

LEGENDS CARS

PROTO

PAUSE DEJEUNER / Lunch time

GT HYPER SPRINT 

GT ENDURANCE 

GT ENDURANCE 

208 RACING CUP

RELAIS 208

CATEGORY

208 RACING CUP

208 RACING CUP

LEGENDS CARS

RELAIS 208

PROTO

SINGLER SEATER : FORMULA OPEN NAVARRA

PROTO


